

**BID TABULATION**  
 FOR  
**CITYWIDE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION**  
 (Slurry/Crack Seal)  
 PLAN NO. 13498

**BID OPENING: 2:00 P.M., AUGUST 18, 2022**  
**FILE: ACCT NO. 129-160-5504-7306-0025**

Item No.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	Estimated Quantity	Unit	LOW BIDDER COPP CONTRACTING, INC.		2ND LOW ONYX PAVING CO., INC.		3RD LOW ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization- Price not to exceed 2% of the Total Bid Amount	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	37,835.00	37,835.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00	272,000.00	272,000.00	609,000.00	609,000.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	71,000.00	71,000.00	284,000.00	284,000.00	66,000.00	66,000.00
4	Stormwater Pollutin and Prevention Plan and NPDES Compliance	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
5	Construct PCC Curb and Gutter per City of San Bernardino Standard 200, Type B to match existing; Mill all curb cuts	500	LF	84.00	42,000.00	60.00	30,000.00	85.00	42,500.00
6	Construct PCC Curb Access ADA Ramp With 3'x4' Cast-In-Place Truncated Dome Surface, Min. 10' Transition Panels, Curb & Gutter and AC Slot Patch	35	EA	8,300.00	290,500.00	5,500.00	192,500.00	7,640.00	267,400.00
7	Construct 8" PCC Spandrel and/or 8" Cross Gutter per Std. 201 and per project plans and specifications	6,720	SF	24.00	161,280.00	17.00	114,240.00	32.00	215,040.00
8	Striping Signing and Marking, and Imbedded RPM, completed in place per project plans and specifications	1	LS	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
9	Replace Existing Traffic Signal Loop Detectors, completed in place, per project plans and specifications	12	EA	525.00	6,300.00	600.00	7,200.00	670.00	8,040.00
10	Demo Concrete Apron Area Behind Cross Gutter in roadway per project plans and specifications	2,500	SF	8.00	20,000.00	8.00	20,000.00	28.00	70,000.00
11	6" AC over 95% Compacted Native to Uniform depth Area adjacent to Cross Gutter per project plans and specifications	50	TN	250.00	12,500.00	333.00	16,650.00	419.00	20,950.00
12	Asphalt skin Patching repair with 3/8" Angular Rock	400	TN	210.00	84,000.00	333.00	133,200.00	485.00	194,000.00
13	Pothole Repair with 1/2" Angular Rock	125	TN	660.00	82,500.00	555.00	69,375.00	993.00	124,125.00
14	Crack Seal repair shall be conform sec. 13-1.03 of these Special Provisions	40,000	LF	0.50	20,000.00	1.00	40,000.00	0.77	30,800.00
15	Cape Seal and Slurry Seal Type III	800,000	SF	0.77	616,000.00	0.90	720,000.00	0.56	448,000.00
<b>TOTALS</b>									
				<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$1,503,080.00</b>	<b>\$1,977,000.00</b>	<b>\$2,175,855.00</b>		